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COMPAGNIE PLASTIC OMNIUM SA

ISIN:  FR0000124570

Overview

2024/04/23 12:20:40
Price

11.85 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.09% (-0.13)

FR0000124570
POM

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,743 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

11.82 EUR (440)
11.85 EUR (45)
12.30 EUR
12.37 EUR
11.75 EUR
11.98 EUR
11.969732 EUR
86,290
1,032,868.00
495
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125453568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000124570&ID_NOTATION=45438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000124570&ID_NOTATION=45438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06cd6de911d249c14efdf8da3b88b1be057deb47434696c40da5affbdea3f5c0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a670eb6fbd601e285&time=1713955404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1245e46a2daef4be283badbf75f8bae91d97e2a5c543d9eae0e841664606586&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9c0c461b82264e65&time=1713955404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66207fb8abf719ff2e5807c05050a9bb217543e245ab5ab6d8f034039b5f4616&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1b14e3dbeea53a2b&time=1713955404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b60a38ca6fb228db7e4653e0862abd95d7dae9b8704af4145e00ce4b205172c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d99c8864faadb597&time=1713955404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e4de19281265cfc1e405f60437ad6a95378ffa77fb2e1218c643859ba5c6a9a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c40ee92a303cb5df4&time=1713955404&tool=RSC

COMPAGNIE PLASTIC OMNIUM SA

Details

2024/04/23 12:20:40

Price
11.85 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.09% (-0.13)

ISIN FR0000124570
Symbol POM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,743 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.82 EUR (440)
Ask (Ask size) 11.85 EUR (45)
Open 12.30 EUR
High 12.37 EUR
Low 11.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.98 EUR
VWAP 11.969732 EUR
Volume (pcs) 86,290
Trading volume 1,032,868.00
Number of trades 495
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.13% -24.56% -59.64%
Perf (abs.) -1.35 -3.90 -17.70
Beta 1.50 1.10 1.24
Volatility 51.65 41.48 39.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:36
04/23

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55
04/01

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 04/23

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:12

Price

12.00 EUR

11.90 EUR

23.12 CHF

12.205 EUR

11.75 EUR

11.98 EUR (144,742)
11.99 EUR (195,752)
11.41 EUR (180,294)
13.74 EUR (136,397)

13.20 EUR (2024/04/10)

9.99 EUR (2024/02/20)

20.10 EUR (2023/07/24)

9.99 EUR (2024/02/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46229558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40542850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928492

COMPAGNIE PLASTIC OMNIUM SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2023/
12/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

20:11 13.115USD 0.12

12:20 11.85EUR 1.03

- - 0.00

08:11 11.78 EUR 0.00

11:55 11.85 EUR 0.00

495
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140912394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11129174

COMPAGNIE PLASTIC OMNIUM SA

Company profile

Company Logo

op

PLLETHD AR

Contact Details
PLASTIC OMNIUM SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Laurent Burelle

Bernd
Gottschalk

Paul-Henry
Lemarié

Alexandre
Mérieux

Amandine
Chaffois

Anne-Marie
Couderc

Cécile Moutet

Elisabeth
Ourliac

Félicie Burelle

Gonzalve Bich

Ireneusz
Karolak

Jean Burelle

Lucie Maurel-
Aubert

Martina
Buchhauser

Vincent
Labruyére

Virginie Fauvel

Eliane Lemarié

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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